KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION



Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 32825	API No. 15 - 077-21666 -00-00
Name: Pioneer Exploration, LLC	County: Harper
Address: 15603 Kuykendahl Suite 200	NW _SE _ SE _ SE Sec. 29 Twp. 31 S. R. 9 ☐ East West
City/State/Zip: Houston, Texas 77090	feet from S / N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: Pioneer / NCRA	580 feet from E 7 W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Ramy H Farrag	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (_281) _893-9400 x.239	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: Vision Oil and Gas Services	Lease Name: Dirks Well #: 6
License: 34190	Field Name: Spivey - Grabs Basil
Wellsite Geologist: Sean Deenihan	Producing Formation: Mississippi
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 1614 Kelly Bushing: 1624
✓ New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4606 Plug Back Total Depth: 4454
OilSIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented atFeet
✓ Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes ✓ No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Operator:	feet depth tosx cmt./
Well Name:	Alt 1-Dig-Helito
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride contentppm Fluid volumebbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used
Commingled Docket No.	
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
12/26/2009 01/07/2010 01/21/2010	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter SecTwpS. R East West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workov Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of	h the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, ver or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-s and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING s. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regul herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	ate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature:	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Engineer Date: 5/17/10	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 17 day of May.	/ If Denied, Yes Date:
V	Wireline Log Received KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
ρ ρ	V Geologist Heport Received
Notary Public: Kamesh Vesamel	UIC Distribution MAY 20 20 10
Date Commission Expires: September 10 Falling	
MY CO	OMMISSION EXPIRES OMMISSION EXPIRES WIGHTA, KO

September 10, 2012

Side Two

Operator Name: Pion	eer Exploration, LLC		Lea	se Name:	Dirks	Well #: 6					
Sec Twp3	S. R. 9			nty: <u>Harpe</u> i							
ested, time tool oper emperature, fluid red	now important tops and closed, flowing covery, and flow rates surveyed. Attach file	and shut-in pre if gas to surfac	ssures, whether e test, along with	shut-in pre	ssure reache	ed static level, hydr	ostatic pressui				
Orill Stem Tests Take		Yes .	∕ No	√ L	og Form	ation (Top), Depth	and Datum	Sample			
Samples Sent to Geo	ological Survey	Yes	7] No	Nam Heeb			Top 3526	Datum -1902			
Cores Taken	· ·		/ No	Lansi			3694	-2070			
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		= =	No	Stark	Shale		4133	-2509			
ist All E. Logs Run:					okee Shale		4363 4400	-2739 -2776			
CNL/CDL ME	L, DIL, CBL			IVIISS	ssippian		4400	-2110			
	genery digenerates and management of the control of		CASING RECORI			duction, etc.					
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casi		Veight os. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives			
Surface	Drilled Set (In O.D.) 12-1/4" 8-5/8"		2		220	60/40 poz	175	3% cc w/ 1/4# Cellfalke			
Production	7-7/8"	4-1/2"	10).5	4590	AA2	195	5% salt,Cellflake			
		ADD	NITIONAL CEMEN	ITING / SQL	JEEZE RECO	PRD					
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cen	nent #Sad	cks Used		Type and	Percent Additive	S			
Shots Per Foot		ON RECORD - B cotage of Each In	ridge Plugs Set/Ty Iterval Perforated	pe	. Acid,	Fracture, Shot, Ceme (Amount and Kind of N		ord Depth			
4	4406-10				650 Gals 1	5% HCL		4406-4417			
4	4413-17				Frac'd w/ 21,000 lbs Sand 244 bbls of Fluid 440						
TUBING RECORD 2-3	Size 3/8"	Set At 4410	Packe	er At	Liner Run	∐ Yes ✓ N	0				
Date of First, Resumer 02/15/2010	d Production, SWD or E	nhr. Prod	lucing Method	✓ Flowin	g Pu	mping [] Gas L	.ift 🔲 Oth	ner (Explain)			
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 13	300 300	Gas Mcf	Wat 27	er		Gas-Oil Ratio 23077	Gravity 20			
Disposition of Gas ☐ Vented ✓ Sold (If vented, So	METHOD OF C Used on Lease		pen Hole 📝 F	Perf. [] !	Production In	nterval Commingled					



INVOICE DATE PAGE 1 of 1 1003241 12/30/2009 INVOICE NUMBER 1718 - 90209341

(620) 672-1201

B PIONEER EXPLORATION LTD

r PO Box: 38

E SPIVEY

KS US 67142

o ATTN:

LEASE NAME

Dirks б

LOCATION

COUNTY

Harper

STATE

KS

JOB DESCRIPTION T

Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

JOB CONTACT

JOB #	EQUIPMENT #	Purchase	ORDER NO.		TERMS		DUE DATE	
40134056	20920				Net - 30 d	ays	01/29/2010	
			QTY	U of M	UNIT PRIC	CE	INVOICE AMOUNT	
For Sérvice Dates	: 12/27/2009 to 12/	/27/2009						
0040134056								
171800848A Cem	ent-New Well Casing/Pi-t	2/27/2009	:					
Cement			175.00	EΑ		5.04	882.00	
60/40 POZ								
Additives		·	41,00	EA		1.55	63.71	
Cello-flake			•			1	*4	
Calcium Chloride			453.00	EA		0.44	199.77	
Cament Float Equip	ment	1	1.00		(67.20	67.2	
Wooden Cement Plu	ug, 8 5/8"	Ì				ĺ		
Mileage	•		100.00	Mi		2.94	294.0	
Heavy Equipment M	lileage			1				
Mileage	_		378.00	MI		0.67	254.0	
Proppant and Bulk D	Delivery Charge			[1		
Mileage			175.00	м		0.59	102.9	
Blending & Mixing S	Service Charge			ł		- 1		
Pickup			50.00	HR		1.79	89.2	
	-Pickups, Vans & Cars		Ì			- 1		
Pump Charge-Hourt			1.00	HR	42	20.00	420.0	
Depth Charge; 0-60	0'	l				- 1	•	
Cementing Head w/	Manifold		1.00	EA	10	5.00	105.0	
Plug Container Utiliz	ation Charge		ĺ	1		- 1		
Supervisor			1.00	HR	7	3.50	73.50	
Service Supervisor								
					KANSAS C	REC ORPOR	EIVED ATION COMMISSION	
			1	- 1	33 11 13 13			
					N	1AY 2	2 0 2010	
					CONS	SERVA WICH	ATION ORVENOM HITA, KE	
					ı			
LEASE REMIT 1	O: SENI	OTHER CORRESP	ONDENCE TO				DCS	

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP PO BOX 841903 PO BOX 10460 DALLAS, TX 75284-1903 MIDLAND, TX 79702 PO BOX 10460 MIDLAND, TX 79702

SUB TOTAL TAX

2,551.35 60.71

INVOICE TOTAL

2,612.06



10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

CAROUS PASSION TICKET 1718 0848 A.

							_	DATE	HUKELNU	•——		-
DATE OF 12-	27-09	DISTRI	CT PRA	Tr.Ks.		WELL (WELL []	PROD []IN	WOW 🗀 W	<u> </u>	USTOMER RDER NO.:	
CUSTOMER F	PIONEE	0 Ex	PLARAT	10N 10N-241	12003121	LEASE D	121	5	THE PERSON NAMED OF PERSONS OF PERSONS IN	E LINE A. V. D. TOTAL SAN ENGLISH	WELL NO	م). ک
ADDRESS					- I March Market Filtra	COUNTY /4	ARF	ER	STATE	K	5	
CITY		ggillingigal a gall (1746 a Blackellaga) i	STATE	**************************************					ROUSH, E			2. ,
AUTHORIZED BY			•••••			JOB TYPE:		2		. ۲ . ک د.	in Copur	<u>~</u>
EQUIPMENT		s	EQUIPMENT	* HRS	501	IPMENT#	HRS			TAC	E AM 1	CINA
27283	+ I nn	- - 	EQUIFMENT	# Inna	EQL	II NEN I #	LUÓ	TRUCK CA		26.0		, OO
9959 /2000	2 1/2	1	***************************************		 		-	ARRIVED A		ميديد دازول ديوميد	WINDOWS IN THE PROPERTY OF A	:oc
19831/1984						mpropries and a second section of the second sections of the second section section section sections of the section sect	-	START OP		27-0		803
								FINISH OPE	ERATION		AW C	
**************************************			·					RELEASED			D 10	00
							The state of the s	MILES FRO	M STATION T	O WELL	50	
products, and/or sup become a part of thi		hout the wr	itten consent ol	f an officer of Bes	ić Energy Ser	vices LP.		SIGNED:	PER, OPERATOR			
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.		MATER	IAL, EQUIPM	MENT AND SER	IVICES USE	ED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PR	CE	\$ AMOU	NT
CP 103	601	40 7	82				SK	175			2,100	α
CC 102	CELL			-	PROGRAMMA AND PROGRAMMA AND A		طل	41	/		151	70
ec 109			CHLOR				16	453			475	65
CF 153	wasi	DEN	CENES	T PLU	5		EA	1			160	\propto
E 101	HEALA	150	DAFA	TMILE	-12-2	والمراسية والمراب والسائد والمساورة والمراسية فيالمان والمراسية	MI	1000			~7^~	
E 113				CHARGE			TM	378		+	700 last	
E 100				E-PICK		***************************************	m	50		+	212	
CE 240				IICE CH			SK	175			245	
				ULSOR T				1		11	175	00
				:0-50			H25.	1-4	Ar a Print of Albert Consenses the part of the Manager	11	1.000	
CE 504	PLUG .	CONTI	AINER.	UTIZIZAT	TRONL CH	HACE	68				250	
						RECE	WED			$\downarrow \downarrow$		
					160	NEAS CORPOBA	TON CON	MISSION	THE STATE OF LABORATE AND		PROJECT IN CONTRACTOR OF ANY	4 mp
			···			MAY 2	0 201			++		-
	***************************************		***************************************		والمساور المامة والمهادة والمها المامة والمامة والمامة والمامة والمامة والمامة والمامة والمامة والمامة والمامة		10.29	<u> </u>		+-+		+
						CONSERVA	10A ≥	Alpin A		+	***************************************	+
	FRANCIS WAS ENTERED A	-471./ <u></u>	7000 702 202 20 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	VAICA	7.			14		+
CHEN	MICAL / ACID	DATA:					**************************************		SUB TO	STAL	2,551	35
		ļ			SER	VICE & EQUIP	MENT	%TAX	ON \$		DLS	
					MAT	ERIALS		%TAX	ON \$	-	***************************************	
	[Ť(OTAL		
SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE	Kæn	en Le	SLEY			AL AND SERVI OMER AND RE	CEIVED		Jak J	1		
EIEI O PEDVICE O						(WELL ON	NER OPERAT	OH CONTRACTO	H OR AC	SENT)	

-



TREATMENT REPORT

					- 7 -							Data						
Customer	IEER EX	PLI	RATI	TON		ease No.				<u></u>		Date	7	11	~			
	フルスペ	5				Veli#	6			<u></u>		1			-09	Ţ. <u></u>		
Field Order	Station	F	RATI	rKs.				Casing 5			20	Count	YAR	PER		State 15.		
Type Job	VW-E								For	mation				Legal	escription -	9ω		
PIP	E DATA		PER	FORAT	ΓING	DATA		FLUID (USED			TREATMENT RESUME						
Casing Sick	Tubing SI	28	Shots/F	1	M	7-	Acid	17.5 <i>5</i> x	-601	407	82	RATE PRESS			ISIP			
Depth206	Depth		From		To		Pre f	ed /, 25	5 4/	<i>y</i> 3	Max				5 Min.			
Volume 5	Volume		From		То	Pad					Min				10 Min.			
Max Press	Max Pres	S	From		To	Frac					Avg				15 Min.			
Well Sonnecti	on Annulus \	Vol.	From		To						HHP Used	i			Annulus F	ressure		
Plug Depth	Packer D	epth	From		To	Flush /2.					Gas Volun				Total Load			
Customer Re	presentative					Station	Mana	DAVE	Sec	777		Trea	ter /	EEVE	V LESI	EY		
Service Units	27233	19	959	209	<i>3</i> 0			7865								1		
Orlver Names	LEGLEY	_	1ZOU	SH		E. J	. M	CGIRAW				<u> </u>		<u> </u>	·			
Time	Casing Pressure	Pn	ubing essute	Bols	. Pun	nped	R	late					Servi	ce Log				
7:00 PM					•											ETING		
5:40 AM			······································								J75.				# *			
		_									ON ?							
0.00		ļ		-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		····	_	HO	ok.	UP 70	<u> </u>	9 .	BREAM	<u> CIRC.</u>	W/RIG		
8:55Am					5		<u></u>				AHEAD CHIZALO							
9:00AM	250	_			38		<u>ح</u>)		NIX 1755KS-60/40POZ@14.7 /gol. SHUT DOWN - RELEASE PLUG								
9:10 Am	- معرا	-			 			L								<u> </u>		
9:11 AM	150	-			7 5				PLUG DOWN									
7:20AM	100			<u>/≃</u>	?. <u>5</u>				_		•			10.1	1.72			
		-									CAT				NT TO	n Der		
		-		ļ							CON				77) 76	7711		
		-								ديدي	۱۱۱ ک	176	- / C	.J				
										AN I	KS, K	FE	EAL	* 10	EL)			
	···					-			1. (.(~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		,				
									-									
													Mang		EIVED PATION COMM	ISSION		
														WAY .	2 0 2010			
													CC		NIC MOLTA	SICIN .		
														AAIC	riira, isa			
10244	NE Hiw	ay.	61 • F	P.O. B	ÓΧ	8613 •	Prat	t, KS 6	7124-	8613	3 • (620)	672	120	1 • Fax	(620) 6	72-5383		



PAGE CUSY NO INVOICE DATE

1 of 2 1003241 01/15/2010

INVOICE NUMBER

1718 - 90221918

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

B PIONEER EXPLORATION LTD

1 PO Box: 38

L SPIVEY

KS US 67

o ATTN:

67142

J LEASE NAME

Dirks 6

o LOCATION

COUNTY

Harper KS

state

Job Description

Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

B JOB CONTACT

JOB #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE	ORDER NO.		Terms	DUE DATE	
40139497	20920				Net - 30 days	02/14/2010	
			QTY	U of	UNIT PRICE	INVOICE AMOUNT	
For Service Dates	s: 01/09/2010 to 0	1/09/2010					
0040139497							
17 1801095 A Cen	nent-New Well Casing/Pi	01/09/2010					
Cement			195,00	EA	7.82	1,524.90 ገ	
AA2 Cement			25.00	EA	5.52	138.00 7	
Cement 60/40 POZ			29.00	۲.	3.02	133.35	
Additives			49.00	EA	1,70	83.40 T	
Cello-flake					0.23	252.77 T	
Additives			1,099.00	EA	0.23	252.77 (
Salt(Fine) Additives			92.00	£Α	2.76	253.92 T	
Cament Friction Re	educer		2 11.77				
Additives			138,00	EA	2.37	326. 92 T	
Gas-Blok						04.40.7	
Additives			4.00	EA	16.10	64.40 T	
CS-1L, KCL Substi	tute		500.00	EA	0.40	197.80 T	
Additives			500.00	EA	0,40	197.401	
Mud Flush			1.00	EA	36.80	36.80	
Cement Float Equip			1.00	-	30.00	00.00	
Top Rubber Cemer Cement Float Equip			1.00	EA	103.50	103.50	
Guid Shop-Regular						·	
Cement Float Equip			1.00	EA	92.00	92.00	
	Float Valve, 4 1/2"			1			
Cement Float Equip			6.00	EA	39.10	234.60	
Turbolizer, 4 1/2"(Blue)			I			
Mileage			100.00	MI	3.22	322.00	
Heavy Equipment I	/lileage		1	- 1			
Mileag e			515.00	Mi	0.74	379.04	
Proppant and Bulk	Delivery Charge					9.44 00	
Mileage			220.00	MI	0.64	141.68	
Blending & Mixing	Service Charge	1	50.00	ня	1.96	97.75	
Pickup			50.00	nn	1.90	57.75	
				}			
		Ì			ar 1970) eagan i	CEIVED	



PAGE Coat NO INVOICE DATE
2 of 2 1003241 01/15/2010
INVOICE NUMBER
1718 - 90221918

(620) 672-1201

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP PO BOX 841903 PO BOX 10460 MIDLAND, TX 79702

0

B PIONEER EXPLORATION LTD

F PO Box: 38

L SPIVEY

KS US 67142

o ATTN:

LEASE NAME Dirks

O LOCATION

COUNTY Harper

STATE KS

JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

150.63

5,754.81

TAX

INVOICE TOTAL

JOB CONTACT

JOB #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE	ORDER NO.		TERMS	DUE DATE	
40139497	. 20920				Net - 30 days	02/14/2010	
	<u> </u>		QTY	U of	UNIT PRICE	INVOICE AMOUNT	
Pump Charge-Hourl			1.00		1,159.20	1,159.2	
Depth Charge; 400 Cementing Head w			1.00	EA	115.00	115.0	
Plug Container Utili: Supervisor	zation Charge		1.00	HR	80.50	80.5	
ervice Supervisor							
	•			į			
		[1		(D) KANSAS COFF	ECEIVED PORATION COMMISSION	
					MAY	202010	
					CONSE	NATION DOLLIA	
					1	horral a	
EASE REMIT T	ro: SEND (SERVICES, LP BASIC	OTHER CORRESP			SUB TOTAL	DLS 5,604.18	



10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 1095 A

DATE TICKET NO._____

DATE OF JOB /- 9	-10		DISTRICT /	24-44			NEW []	OLD []	PROD []	MDM [] KN		CUSTOMER ORDER NO.:			
CUSTOMER	_	ر مور	explo		L page 201	Souther	LEASE	Diek	. C		6	WELL NO.			
ADDRESS		******	ales and the second				COUNTY		r.	STATE	V				
CITY			STATE				SERVICE CREW Sellman, Roush								
			31712				in miner of a fit of the state								
AUTHORIZED B					Lung	F01	FOUNDMENTS HAS THUCK CALLED DATE AND TIME								
EQUIPMENT		HRS 55	EQUIPM	EN1#	HRS	EUL	IPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CA	,	10	<u> </u>	<u> 730</u>		
19959/209		55 55	March		-	·····				AT JOB / -8-	10		330		
19224/2191	· R	22_						1	START OF		-10	THE COL			
							an in the second se		FINISH OF	ERATION		PM 05	15		
									RELEASE	1-9	70	PM CO	O		
									MILES FRO	OM STATION TO	O MEL	ل مع ا			
products, and/or su become a pert of th	his contr	act witho	ut the written cons	ent of an of	ficer of Basic I	Energy Se	vices LP.		GNED:	NER, OPERATOR					
ITEMPRICE REF. NO.			MATERIAL, EQI	JIPMENT	AND SERVI	ICES USI	ED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRI	CE	\$ AMOU	NT		
CP 105	AA	1-2	cmf					sk	195			3.3/5	00		
CP 103	Go/	40	002-					55	25	1		300	03		
CC 102.	Cell	Hole.	<u> </u>	###### \$ P##* 19 \$ P#.11**14	2000 ASS THE LOUIS TO SECURISE AS			15	49	<u> </u>		18/	30		
<u> </u>	So	14		<u> </u>				15	1,099		m.= (549	50		
cc/12	CA	£	7 Dectus d	ldu	-s			15	92		-	552	00		
<u>cc /15</u>	91	- Control of the last of the l	OF		The same of the sa	***************************************	المارية والمارية المارية والمارية والمارية والمارية والمارية والمارية والمارية والمارية والمارية والمارية والم	16	1.38			710	60 60		
c 104 cc 151	Ke	-	W .1.					GAL	500	1		140	90		
OF INT	mi	<u>ס ד</u>	Zian Con	+ Plu	, 411		1 15. " c	GAL	1		+	80	20		
F 250	1	A S	has		/	<u></u>		81	1		-	225	602		
CF 1450	2/4	00 e t	I'M Soit	Was	L			200	1	/		200	CE)		
CF 1650	14	ebal	2en					91	6			5/0	90		
9 101	He	944	Egut 1	Liga			 	mi	100		VA-1	200			
2102	Buk	40.	l ey y	***************************************	~·			TAZ	575			824			
EF 160	Die	ly !	nichay.		,		-	esi	<u> </u>			2/2			
S003	134	and the	-m.	Ch	my			94	220		 	308	_		
OF 205	Sea	#	Suprace	La a -	5000	4//		91.	1	 	+-	7 520	49		
CA 504	n/	1 12	Altero A	40		<i></i>	<u>~</u>	ga_	7	 		250	5		
	rsag	lana, ko-15 1.	Charles The Control of the Control o	RECEI	ON COMMISS AED	ION				SUB TO	OTAI		1		
CHE	EMIÇAL	/ ACID	DATA: RANSAS (OHPUI	011										
				MAY 2	0 2010		VICE & EQUI	PMENT		X ON \$					
							ERIALS		%TA	X ON \$			1		
				LAMB ER MOH	ILY' KE ION DINIZI	OM				To	OTAL	5,604	18		
SERVICE REPRESENTATIV	VE KO	ben	thelle				IAL AND SEF	RECEIVED		Le lon	wA	a 1	100		
FIELD SERVICE	ORDER	NO.	V					(WELL OW	NER OPERA	TOR CONTRACTO	OR OR	AGENT)	, , ,		

BASIC

TREATMENT REPORT

Cuctomak				Lease No	·····				Date					
	veel q	eplon	de		· 									
Lease	DIRE	·		Well#	<u></u>				1	1-9	-10)		
Field Order	Station	PRA-				Casing //		590	County	BARL	BER		State	
Type Job	U 41		12 Sept				Formatio	n		1	Legal De 2 9	scription -31-9	î	
	DATA	1	FORATIN			FLUID U	SED		T	REATA	MENT F	RESUME		
Casing Sing	Tubing Size	Shots/F	t		Acid				RATE	PRESS	3	ISIP		
Depth 90	Depth	From	To		Pre	Pad		Max	Max			5 Min.		
Volume 2	Volume	From	To	Pad				Min				10 Min.		
Max Press	Max Press	From	To	Frac				Avg				15 Min.		
Well ponnection	Annulus Vol.	From	To					HHP Use	d	***		Annulus P	ressure	
Plug Depth	Packer Dept	From	To		Flus	h		Gas Volu				Total Load		
Customer Repr	esentative			Statio	n Mana	ger OA	it Sca	#	Treat	er 206	Brit	Cufly-	<u> </u>	
Service Units	9867 1	9959	20920	1983	2	1010-			<u>. </u>					
Driver Names S	allon	Rous	2	we	115									
Time	Casing Pressure	Tubing Pressure	Bbis. Pu	mped	F	Rate				Service	Log			
2330							ON L	c 50/		nest	<u>-</u>			
							Λ							
								4/2			35			
							42	3 hac 3	<u> </u>					
							000		- //	,	·			
0300							Csg	1 40					·····	
23/5	4403					-	4000	7	70	CIR	Z	Virus viristans varas i	÷	
0410	400		2				4		14 ch					
				2		<u>*</u>		TUD F	40-		······	······································	······································	
				2	4		_	1955k				<u> </u>		
2455						1	Shut	/	0	LA	•	420		
	100		2				O.	a phy			7	th Si	1 4	
							Lown), Ho	,	A -		_	/ mod	
			G	ECEIVED)			ATEN.	2:3_21	7				
530	.000		KANSAS COP	PORATION	COMMens	SiON	Land		lua.	4/1	21	Lun n	שטו	
				Y 2 0 7			Relea	PSI	, /	1	7	VV.1		
				- 1		أذرد عد	Hon	+ de	'La	ידטי	Hal	12		
			COMS	WICHI A			Shut	MAN	_			it S	£.	
							la, O	lon	plex	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>				
							/			•.				
10244	NE Hiwa	/ 61 • P	O. Box	8613 •	Prat	t, KS 67	124-861	3 • (620) 672-	1201	Fax	(620) 67	2-5383	